w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
Z1K9R8 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Z1K9R8- SA XX XXX X -XX
Connector A Connector B Length UOM Optional Pre-Peel
SA = SC-APC NA = None
SA = SC-APC
3 Digit, e.g. 001 F = Feet
M = Meters
Blank = No Pre-Peel, No Pull Sock
PE = No Pre-Peel, with Pull Sock
01 = ¼” of Peel Exposed with No Pull Sock
02 = ¼” of Peel Exposed with Pull Sock
COMMON CONFIGURATIONS
Model # Description
Z1K9R8-SASA025F-02 MicroDrop OFNR Peelable SC-APC/SC-APC 25 ft.
Z1K9R8-SASA050F-02 MicroDrop OFNR Peelable SC-APC/SC-APC 50 ft.
Z1K9R8-SASA075F-02 MicroDrop OFNR Peelable SC-APC/SC-APC 75 ft.
Z1K9R8-SASA100F-02 MicroDrop OFNR Peelable SC-APC/SC-APC 100 ft.
3.0MM
2.
0M
M